
Area 6 5/29/2013

ROCHESTER AREA OFFICE

330 ELTON HILLS DR NW

ROCHESTER MN 55901-2476

(507) 289-7454

(507) 289-3742

Phone:

Fax:

Taylor Kasey L

mailto:kasey.taylor@mn.usda.gov

Asst. State Conservationist (F0)

EXT: 101

Dessner Amy J

mailto:amy.dessner@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineer

EXT: 110

Fritz James P

mailto:james.fritz@mn.usda.gov

Area Resource Conservationist

EXT: 106

Goll Willis R

mailto:willis.goll@mn.usda.gov

Agricultural Engineer

EXT: 111

Hartman Peter R

mailto:peter.hartman@mn.usda.gov

Area Resource Soil Scientist

EXT: 116

Kanable Mark A

mailto:mark.kanable@mn.usda.gov

Program Specialist

EXT: 117

Koster Jeffery L

mailto:jeffery.koster@mn.usda.gov

Biologist

EXT: 118

Lambert Judy K

mailto:judy.lambert@mn.usda.gov

Area Admin Coordinator (OA)

EXT: 100

Nelson Christopher L

mailto:chris.nelson2@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 119

Oolman Elizabeth A

mailto:elizabeth.oolman@mn.usda.gov

Agricultural Engineer

EXT: 112

Peter Aaron L

mailto:aaron.peter@mn.usda.gov

Area Engineer

EXT: 105

Peterson Larry W

mailto:larry.peterson@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 108

Schwieder Christiane C

mailto:christiane.roy@mn.usda.gov

GIS  Specialist

EXT: 107

VACANT  

mailto:

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 109

Weisbrod Timothy 

mailto:tim.weisbrod@mn.usda.gov

Geologist

EXT: 104

Zinn John M

mailto:john.zinn@mn.usda.gov

Grazing Specialist

EXT: 115
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Area 6 5/29/2013

ALBERT LEA FIELD OFFICE

1400 W MAIN ST

ALBERT LEA MN 56007-1816

(507) 373-5607

(507) 373-7654

Phone:

Fax:

FREEBORN COUNTY SWCD

Kurer Gary 

mailto:gary.kurer@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 114

VACANT  

mailto:

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 116

ALBERT LEA MLRA SOIL SURVEY OFFICE

1400 W MAIN ST

ALBERT LEA MN 56007-1816

(507) 373-7960

(507) 373-7654

Phone:

Fax:

FREEBORN COUNTY SWCD

Johnson Clayton A

mailto:clayton.johnson@mn.usda.gov

MLRA Soil Survey Leader

EXT: 108

Anderson Janine 

mailto:janine.anderson@mn.usda.gov

MLRA Soil Scientist

Brennan Kristin 

mailto:kristin.brennan@mn.usda.gov

MLRA Soil Scientist

Nath Daniel A

mailto:daniel.nath@mn.usda.gov

MLRA Soil Scientist

EXT: 109

Steele Kyle 

mailto:kyle.steele@mn.usda.gov

Ecological Site Inventory Specialist

EXT: 117

AUSTIN FIELD OFFICE

1408 21ST AVE NW, SUITE 2

AUSTIN MN 55912

(507) 433-8429

(507) 434-2680

Phone:

Fax:

MOWER COUNTY SWCD

Buckner Lisa R

mailto:lisa.buckner@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 123

Arndt Adam 

mailto:adam.arndt@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 105
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Area 6 5/29/2013

BLUE EARTH FIELD OFFICE

411 S GROVE ST, SUITE 1

BLUE EARTH MN 56013

(507) 526-2400

(507) 526-2152

Phone:

Fax:

FARIBAULT COUNTY SWCD

Pomije Deanna L

mailto:deanna.pomije@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 101

Barnes Gordon M

mailto:gordon.barnes@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 110

Bladow Jason 

mailto:jason.bladow@mn.usda.gov

Biologist

CALEDONIA FIELD OFFICE

805 N HWY 44/76

CALEDONIA MN 55921-1067

(507) 724-5261

(507) 724-2832

Phone:

Fax:

ROOT RIVER COUNTY SWCD

Larson Gary L

mailto:gary.larson2@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 109

Klessig Lance L

mailto:lance.klessig@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 119

DODGE CENTER FIELD OFFICE

916 SECOND STREET SE, STE B

DODGE CENTER MN 55927

(507) 374-6364

(507) 374-6333

Phone:

Fax:

DODGE COUNTY SWCD

DeVetter Brian J

mailto:brian.devetter@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 300

King Jeffrey S

mailto:jeff.king@mn.usda.gov

Water Quality Specialist

EXT: 304

Klapperich Donna Marie A

mailto:donna.klapperich@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 302
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Area 6 5/29/2013

FARIBAULT FIELD OFFICE

1810 30TH ST NW, SUITE 1

FARIBAULT MN 55021-1843

(507) 334-1887

(507) 332-9892

Phone:

Fax:

RICE COUNTY SWCD

Coffman Thomas M

mailto:thomas.coffman@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 118

Jirik James R

mailto:james.jirik@mn.usda.gov

Resource Conservationist

Schaffer Nicole E

mailto:nicole.schaffer@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 106

Williams Colin 

mailto:colin.williams@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

GOODHUE FIELD OFFICE

104 E 3RD AVE. PO Box 335

GOODHUE MN 55027

(651) 923-5285

(651) 923-5304

Phone:

Fax:

GOODHUE COUNTY SWCD

Steger Thomas J

mailto:thomas.steger@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist / Tribal Liai

EXT: 101

Horsman Andrea M

mailto:andrea.horsman@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 121

Peteler Melissa 

mailto:melissa.peteler@mn.usda.gov

Administrative Office Assistant

Williams Colin E

mailto:colin.williams@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 115

LEWISTON FIELD OFFICE

400 WILSON ST

LEWISTON MN 55952

(507) 523-2171

(507) 523-3717

Phone:

Fax:

WINONA COUNTY SWCD

Glende Susan M

mailto:sue.glende@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 102

Dockter David L

mailto:david.dockter@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 111

VACANT  

mailto:

Soil Conservationist
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Area 6 5/29/2013

MANKATO FIELD OFFICE

1160  VICTORY DR, SUITE 4

MANKATO MN 56001-5307

(507) 345-7418

(507) 345-4818

Phone:

Fax:

BLUE EARTH COUNTY SWCD

Braulick Ryan R

mailto:ryan.braulick@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 105

Androli Kari L

mailto:kari.androli@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 103

Brenke Corinne L

mailto:corinne.brenke@mn.usda.gov

Accounting Technician

EXT: 120

Pearson Mark A

mailto:mark.pearson@mn.usda.gov

Agricultural Engineer

VACANT  

mailto:

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 102

OWATONNA FIELD OFFICE

235 CEDARDALE DR SE

OWATONNA MN 55060

(507) 451-6730

(507) 451-3730

Phone:

Fax:

STEELE COUNTY SWCD

Frank Noel A

mailto:noel.frank@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 111

Smith James 

mailto:jim.smith@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 115

VACANT  

mailto:

Civil Engineering Technician

PRESTON FIELD OFFICE

413 FARMERS ST NW

PRESTON MN 55965

(507) 765-3879

(507) 765-4415

Phone:

Fax:

FILLMORE COUNTY SWCD

Bronson Jessica 

mailto:jessica.bronson@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 106

Scheevel Brett 

mailto:brett.scheevel@mn.usda.gov

Administrative Office Assistant

VACANT  

mailto:

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 120

White Angela L

mailto:angela.white@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 104
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Area 6 5/29/2013

ROCHESTER FIELD OFFICE

1485 INDUSTRIAL DR NW, ROOM 102

ROCHESTER MN 55901

(507) 289-6239

(507) 280-2858

Phone:

Fax:

OLMSTED COUNTY SWCD

Muzzy Michael J

mailto:michael.muzzy@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 114

Blackburn Charles 

mailto:charlie.blackburn@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 116

Curtis Lisa A

mailto:lisa.curtis@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 115

Kanable Joannie 

mailto:joannie.kanable@mn.usda.gov

Misc Assistant (OA)

EXT: 123

WABASHA FIELD OFFICE

611 BROADWAY AVE, SUITE 10

WABASHA MN 55981

(651) 565-2646

(651) 565-2630

Phone:

Fax:

WABASHA COUNTY SWCD

Brey Phillis 

mailto:phillis.brey@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 101

Marquez Raelene J

mailto:raelene.marquez@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 112

WASECA FIELD OFFICE

105 22ND AVE NE

WASECA MN 56093

(507) 835-4831

(507) 835-7895

Phone:

Fax:

WASECA COUNTY SWCD

VACANT  

mailto:

District Conservationist

Piepho Todd R

mailto:todd.piepho@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 108
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